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Reg. Off: 63, Mauli Kripa, Jaymala Nagar, Lane No. 4, Old Sangvi, Pune -411027 
Mob:9960769632 /9822221872 Email : kulkarninikam (@gmail.com 

1 

CMA GC Kulkarni & Co. 

Name: PRADIP LAXMAN CHAUDHARI 

Relation with Chief promoter: 

Date of Birth: 09/03/1982 

Qualification: 

Whether IT assessee: Yes 

Office Address: SAHYOG COLONY NO 3, GAT NO 452/1, TAPKIR NAGAR MOSHI, PUNE 
412 105 

Other concerns of interest: 

Statement of Assets and Liabilities as on 31 March 2023 

1. Immovable: 
No. Place 

Chikhali 

Chakan 

Moshi 

Cost Accountants 

Networth Statement 

Address 

City 

101,Rythme 
Harmony, 
Medankarwadi 

Sai Angan 

B-205, 
Colosus Green al Flat 

Property Owner 
Details 

Residenti Pradip 

Residenti 
al Flat 

Residenti 
al Plot 

Total 

Chaudhari 
& Nita 

Chaudhari 
Pradip 
Chaudhari 
& Nita 
Chaudhari 

Pradip 
Chaudhari 
& Nita 

Chaudhari 

Present 
market 
value 

36,29,800/ 

10,30,680/ 

33,46,883/ 

80,07,363/ 

Extent 
Charge 

M.NO. 
39953 

ST 

Share in 
the 

property 

50% 

50% 

50% 

ARN 

CCoUN 



No. Description 

2 

2 

3 

3 

5 

6 

7 

2. Movable: 

Plant & Machinery 

Office Equipments 
Computers & Peripherals 
Vehicle 

Furniture 

Gold 

Equity & Mutual Fund 

Investment in Partnership Firm 

Current Assets 

Total 

3. Liabilities: 

No. Description 
Loans 
Current Liabilities 

Total 

Total Assets= Immnovable + Movable - 3,16,03,68 1/ 

Total Liabilities = 1,23,62,823/ 

Total Assets - Total Liabilities= 1,92,40,858/ 

M/s. G C Kulkarni & Co. 

Proprietor 
Membership No. 39953 
Firm No. 000681 
UDIN - 2439953ZZOO6R7GKWT 
Date: 07/02/2024 
Place: Pune 

RARNJ 
M.NO. 
39953 

Amount 

TACCOoUNS 

14,58,861/ 

2,50,890/ 

1,70,212/ 

3,82,500/ 
4,58,232/ 

2,02,522/ 

I confirm that the particulars furnished above are true and correct based on 
information provided by Assesse. 

10,52,086/ 

5,96,522/ 
1,90,24,493/ 

2,35,96,318/ 

Amount 
38,05,694/ 
85,57,129/ 
1,23,62,823/ 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

