

## **Cost Accountants**

Reg. Off: 63, Mauli Kripa, Jaymala Nagar, Lane No. 4, Old Sangvi, Pune - 411027

Mob : 9960769632 / 9822221872 Email : kulkarninikam@gmail.com

## **Networth Statement**

Name: PRADIP LAXMAN CHAUDHARI

Relation with Chief promoter:

Date of Birth: 09/03/1982

Qualification:

Office Address: Sahyog Colony no 3, gat no 452/1, Tapkir nagar moshi, pune -

412 105

Whether IT assessee: Yes

Other concerns of interest:

# Statement of Assets and Liabilities as on 31st March 2023

### 1. Immovable:

No.	Place	Address	Property Details	Owner	Present market value	Extent Charge	Share in the property
1	Chikhali	B-205, Colosus Green City	Residenti al Flat	Pradip Chaudhari & Nita Chaudhari	36,29,800/-		50%
2	Chakan	101,Rythme Harmony, Medankarwadi	Residenti al Flat	Pradip Chaudhari & Nita Chaudhari	10,30,680/-		50%
3	Moshi	Sai Angan	Residenti al Plot	Pradip Chaudhari & Nita Chaudhari	33,46,883/-		50%
			Total		80,07,363/-		



2. Movable:

No.	Description	Amount
1	Plant & Machinery	14,58,861/-
2	Office Equipments	2,50,890/-
3	Computers & Peripherals	1,70,212/-
3	Vehicle	3,82,500/-
4	Furniture	4,58,232/-
5	Gold	2,02,522/-
6	Equity & Mutual Fund	10,52,086/-
7	Investment in Partnership Firm	5,96,522/-
	Current Assets	1,90,24,493/-
	Total	2,35,96,318/-

#### 3. Liabilities:

No.	Description	Amount
1	Loans	38,05,694/-
2	Current Liabilities	85,57,129/-
	Total	1,23,62,823/-

Total Assets= Immovable + Movable - 3,16,03,681/-

Total Liabilities = 1,23,62,823/-

Total Assets - Total Liabilities = 1,92,40,858/-

I confirm that the particulars furnished above are true and correct based on information provided by Assesse.

M/s. G C Kulkarni & Co.

**Proprietor** 

Membership No. 39953

Firm No. 000681

 $UDIN-{\color{red}2439953ZZ006R7GKWT}$ 

Date: 07/02/2024

Place: Pune